
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-1102. Exam Schedule

Sat, 04 Mar 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Latex Basics  M15-209, M15-213  Kuznetsov A.V.
Fri, 10 Mar 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Current Issues in Solid State Physics  M15-209, M15-213  Kashurnikov V.A.
Fri, 10 Mar 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Optical Methods in Biology and Medicine  M15-209, M15-213

 Gonchukov S.A.
Thu, 13 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Latex Basics  M15-307  Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 18 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Workshop (Part II)  B13-S02  Kartsev P.F.
Tue, 18 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Optoelectronics  B13-S02  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.
Tue, 25 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Computer Workshop (Part II)  B13-003  Kartsev P.F.
Tue, 25 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Optoelectronics  B13-204  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.
Wed, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Radiophysics  B13-204  Chirikov S.N.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods in Physics  B15-203  Podlivaev A.I.
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Latex Basics  M16-203  Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Workshop on Numeric Methods in Quantum Physics  B14-203  Krasavin A.V.
Wed, 24 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Fiber Lasers  M16-203  Petrovskiy V.N.
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Lasers and Their Applications (Part II)  M16-204  Kireev S.V.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Coherent Optics  B14-203  Starikov R.S., Simanovskiy I.G.
Fri, 09 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 EXAM Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  FKS  A14-201  Sinchenko A.A.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Laser Physics  M16-203  Protasov E.A.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Quantum Electronics  M16-203  Zubarev I.G., Simanovskiy I.G.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Lasers and Their Applications (Part II)  M16-204  Kireev S.V.


